
U9 Soccer Schedule 2025

Monday May 5 Wednesday May 7
Field 1 Navy vs Purple Field 3 Field 1 Black vs Silver Field 3
Field 2 Kelly Green vs Silver Field 4 Field 2 Purple vs Kelly Green Field 4
Field 5 Black vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Navy vs Orange Field 6

Monday May 12 Wednesday May 14
Field 1 Navy vs Black Field 3 Field 1 Black vs Kelly Green Field 3
Field 2 Silver vs Purple Field 4 Field 2 Navy vs Silver Field 4
Field 5 Kelly Green vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Purple vs Orange Field 6

Monday May 19 Wednesday May 21
No Soccer Field 1 Navy vs Purple Field 3

Have a great Field 2 Kelly Green vs Silver Field 4
long weekend!! Field 5 Black vs Orange Field 6

Monday May 26 Wednesday May 28
Field 1 Black vs Silver Field 3 Field 1 Navy vs Black Field 3
Field 2 Purple vs Kelly Green Field 4 Field 2 Silver vs Purple Field 4
Field 5 Navy vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Kelly Green vs Orange Field 6

Monday June 2 Wednesday June 4
Field 1 Black vs Kelly Green Field 3 Field 1 Navy vs Kelly Green Field 3
Field 2 Navy vs Silver Field 4 Field 2 Black vs Purple Field 4
Field 5 Purple vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Silver vs Orange Field 6

Monday June 9 Wednesday June 11
Field 1 Navy vs Purple Field 3 Field 1 Black vs Silver Field 3
Field 2 Kelly Green vs Silver Field 4 Field 2 Purple vs Kelly Green Field 4
Field 5 Black vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Navy vs Orange Field 6

Monday June 16 Wednesday June 18
Field 1 Navy vs Black Field 3 Field 1 Black vs Kelly Green Field 3
Field 2 Silver vs Purple Field 4 Field 2 Navy vs Silver Field 4
Field 5 Kelly Green vs Orange Field 6 Field 5 Purple vs Orange Field 6

Monday June 23 Wednesday June 25
Field 1 Navy vs Kelly Green Field 3 Field 8 Navy vs Purple Field 7
Field 2 Black vs Purple Field 4 Field 2 Kelly Green vs Silver Field 4
Field 5 Silver vs Orange Field 6 Field 1 Black vs Orange Field 6
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